
Pinellas County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-1643A

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:9/7/2022 Industrial Development Authority

On agenda: Final action:10/11/2022 10/11/2022

Title: Resolution for the execution and delivery of a First Amendment to Indenture of Trust relating to the
prior issuance by the Pinellas County Industrial Development Authority, d/b/a the Pinellas County
Economic Development Authority, of its Industrial Development Revenue Bonds in an original
principal amount of $3,570,000.00 which was undertaken on behalf of Volunteers of America of
Florida, Inc.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FE Adopted Res 22-92, 2. Adopted RES 22-92, 3. AATF - Resolution, 4. Exhibit A - Form of First
Amendment to Indenture of Trust

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of County Commissioners10/11/2022 1 Pass

Pinellas County Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

